# L03000042138

(Fi	tequestor	s Name)
(A	ddress)	,
(A	ddress)	,
(C	ity/State/	Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP		WAIT MAIL
(E	lusiness I	Entity Name)
(Ĉ	ocument	Number)
Certified Copies	c	ertificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing O	ficer
Opecial mediculons a	or ming O	moor.
Vame		
Availabilit <b>y</b>		
Document		
Ocument Examiner	DCC	
Uodater	300 300	e Use Only
Lipriat <b>er</b>		
Veniyer	DCC	
Acknowledgement	DCC	
W P Verifirer	DCC	



800025131768

:2702/93 - U1027--U15 \*\*25.00

FILED 30EC-1 M 9: 21

### ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST	The name of the limited liability company is:	-	
ABC C	GLASS, MIRROR, AND MORE LLC	<u> </u>	
SECO (CH	<u>ND</u> : The articles of organization or the application to transact business  ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STA	TEMENT	
All mana	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the state incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:  members were not listed and the two listed were incorrectly agers. They should be MGRM (Managing Members)  Agudelo, Jairo - MGRM Santos, Bianca - MGRM 2263 W. New Haven Ave. #380 2263 W. New Haven Ave.  Melbourne, FL 32904 Melbourne, FL 32904  Berrios, Mariano - MGRM  1596 Norman St.  Palm Bay, FL 32907	y titled	<u>.                                    </u>
	*a copy of Exhibit "A" is attached designating members and contributions to capital.  Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively the appropriate correction is as follows:	ECH E	OI
		LCRUA	9:21
Dated:	November 25, 2003  Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member		-
	Jairo Agudelo  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fee: \$25.00	r.	-

Certified Copy: \_

\$30.00 (optional)

#### OPERATING AGREEMENT OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

### EXHIBIT A Schedule of Members and Contributions to Capital

Name of LLC: ABC Glass, Mirror, and More, LLC

Date: October 27, 2003

Jairo Agudelo       \$22,500       45%/25%         Bianca Santos       \$22,500       45%/25%	Total Capital Percentage Contribution of Ownership/Profit	•
Bianca Santos \$22,500 45%/25%	\$22,500 45%/25%	
	\$22,500 45%/25%	
Mariano Berrios \$5,000 10%/50% (of glass business only)	only)	<b>⇒</b>
TOTALS \$50,000 = 100%/100%	\$50,000 = 100%/100% = E	

The above LLC interests are reflected on the books of the LLC as of the above date. Any changes in ownership of LLC interests from the above will be indicated on amendments to this Exhibit A and signed by the parties to this agreement.

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

RTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princip	oal office of the Limited Lia	oility Compañy
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	_ F <sub>2</sub> C
200 Ring Ave #108-109	same	ECA C
Palm Bay FL 32907	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	75.55
	•	S S

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jairo Agudelo

2263 W. NEW MAYEN OVE. #380
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Melbourne, FLORIDA 32904 City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	· _
- MGR	Jairo Agudelo	0
MGR_	Blanca Santos - 2263 w new haven ave. #1380 melbourne, FL 32904	-
(Use attachment if necessary)		

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$~30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 31, 2003

JAIRO AGUDELO 200 RING ÁVENUE #108-109 PALM BAY, FL 32907

The Articles of Organization for ABC GLASS, MIRROR, AND MORE LLC were filed on October 27, 2003, and assigned document number L03000042138. Please refer to this number whenever corresponding with this office.

In accordance with section 608.406(2), F.S., the name of this limited liability company is filed with the Department of State for public notice only and is granted without regard to any other name recorded with the Division of Corporations.

The certification you requested is enclosed.

A limited liability annual report/uniform business report will be due this office between January 1 and May 1 of the year following the calendar year of the file date. A Federal Employer Identification (FEI) number will be required before this report can be filed. Please apply NOW with the Internal Revenue Service by calling 1-800-829-3676 and requesting form SS-4.

Please be aware if the limited liability company address changes, it is the responsibility of the limited liability to notify this office.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 245-6051, the Registration Section.

Tammi Cline
Document Specialist
Division of Corporations

.etter Number: 903A00059496



Bepartment of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Organization of ABC GLASS, MIRROR, AND MOR" LLC, a limited liability company organized under the laws of the state of Flori a, filed on October 27, 2003, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this limited liability company is £0300004. 133

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Floring to a Tallahassee, the Capitol this use Thirty-first day of Octobe 20

CR2EQ22 (2-03)

Tereta E. Now Glenda It Hand Secretary of State